
Scuola secondaria di primo grado   Sarule  ******

15-22 Settembre 2014

Giorni Ore 1^A 2^A 3^A Liberi
8.3O Fara Serra
9.3O Bruno Fara
10.3O
11.3O
12.3O
13.30

14.30

15.30

8.3O Bruno
9.3O Bruno
10.3O
11.3O
12.3O

8.3O Fara Bruno
9.3O Fara
10.3O Fara
11.3O
12.3O
13.30

14.30

15.30

Giovedì 8.3O Serra Migliaccio
9.3O Serra
10.3O Bruno
11.3O
12.3O

8.3O Migliaccio Bruno Serra
9.3O Canio
10.3O Bruno Migliaccio Canio
11.3O Canio Migliaccio
12.3O

Sabato 8.3O Bruno
9.3O Bruno Serra

10.3O Serra Bruno
11.3O Serra Bruno
12.3O

Complet.
Lunedi Ignazi Bruno-Asproni Sanna

Asproni Serra-Ignazi

Martedi Ignazi Sanna Cavada
Ignazi Sanna

Sanna Ortu Cossu Bruno-Ignazi

Mercoledi Cavada Sanna Ignazi
Ignazi Cavada Sanna
Sanna Ignazi Cavada

Sanna Ignazi Bruno-Cossu
Sanna Cossu Bruno-Ignazi

Ignazi Cossu Sanna
Cossu Cavada Sanna Bruno-Ignazi

Venerdi Asproni Ignazi
Ignazi Asproni Migliaccio-Bruno-Sanna

Ignazi-Asproni-Sanna
Sanna Asproni- Ignazi-Bruno

Ortu Sanna Cavada-Serra Ignazi
Cavada Sanna

Sanna Cavada
Sanna Cavada


